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Notice regarding Holi

Playing of Holi is not permitted in the college. Entry in the college would
be requlated through Identity Cards during the Festival Days. Any one who
indulges in such act of indiscipline and causing harassment to members of the
College/University Community, particularly women students, would be subject to the strict
disciplinary action under the provision of University Ordinance XV-B and XV-C. "

The college seeks your cooperation and support in maintaining peace and harmony in
retaining the spirit of Holi. The Students are directed to strictly not to play Holi/apply colours
on each other in the college premises and adhere to discipline to avoid untoward incidents
during the Holi Festival.

In order to combat Holi hooliganism in the college, a committee comprising the following staff
members is constituted, so that in case of any untoward incident, the committee may look into
the matter as per the rules and regulations of the University of Delhi :-

'S.No Name of the Staff Designation Contact Details

1. Prof. K.Chandramani Singh Vice-Principal 85273 24499
kcsingh@svc.ac.in

Prof Nirmal Kumar R Proctor 97170 90294
i proctor@svc.ac.in

N

3. Dr Rangarajan T.M. Assistant Professor 8825426596
rt.m@svc.ac.in

4. Mr Amit Kumar Assistant Professor 9560281129
akg@svec.ac.in

5. |  DrDurgesh Kumar Assistant Professor 9716767351

] durgesh@svc.ac.in
6. Dr Shweta Sharma Assistant Professor 70489 10317

dr.shweta@svc.ac.in

1. Dr Sunita Atal Assistant Professor 8800285093

8. | DrRavindra Kumar Upadhyay Assistant Professor 9873836595
rkupadhyay@svc.ac.in

9. Dr K. Murli Mohan Achari Assistant Professor 7702474501
mmakamsali@svc.ac.in

10. Mr Anuj Kumar Assistant Professor 7838032839
. anujk@svc.ac.in
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S.No

Name of the Staff

Designation

Contact Details

1.

Dr M.S. Ravi Kumar

Assistant Professor

9441639119
msravikumar@svc.ac.in

12.

Dr Obaiah Jamkala

Assistant Professor

9951785885
obaiah@svc.ac.in

13.

Dr Latika Bishnoi

Assistant Professor

8826506474
latika@svc.ac.in _

14,

Dr Vivek Panwar

Assistant Professor

9990013202
vivek@svc.ac.in

15.

Mr Madan Lal Gautam

Section Officer

99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in

16.

Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey

Section Officer

98118 18655
soaccounts@svc.ac.in

17.

Mr Rajiv Goel

Senior Assistant

98101 57579
‘rgoel@svc.ac.in

18,

Mr Sudesh Kumar

Assistant

80101 81167
sudesh@svc.ac.in

19,

Mr U.R.R. Narendra

Assistant-Caretaker

99538 77024
narendra@svc.ac.in _

20.

Mrs P. Padmawathi

Laboratory Assistant

87000 16823
ppadmawati@svc.ac.in

21.

Mr K. Madhusudhan

Laboratory Assistant

88009 96769
madhusudhan@svc.ac.in

22,

Mr Shitla Prasad Kashyap

Laboratory Assistant

85880 56390
shitlaprasad963@gmail.com |

23,

Mr Ashish Giri

Laboratory Assistant

98104 26622
ashish@sve.ac.in

24,

Mr Arun Sharma

Laboratory Assistant

87002 91882

25.

Ms Alisa Rebecca Minj

Junior Assistant

98184 46119
| alisa@svc.ac.in

Active cooperation of one and all is most solicited.
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the Teacher-in-Charge/Coordinators of the respective
departments Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Principal's Office, Dealing Assistants (Accounts,
Administration & Establishment), Hostel, Library, All concerned, College Notice Board, College Website; and

File.



